
Contacts list for the CSC: Early Career Researchers network 

 

 Name University Email 

1 Dr Georgina Endfield 
(Environmental 
History) 

University of 
Nottingham 

Georgina.Endfield@nottingham.ac.uk 
 
http://www.nottingham.ac.uk/geography/people/ge
orgina.endfield 

2 Dr Carol Morris 
(Environmental 
Geography) 

University of 
Nottingham 

Carol.Morris@nottingham.ac.uk 
 
http://www.nottingham.ac.uk/geography/people/
carol.morris 
 

3 Dr Lucy Veale 
(Environmental 
History and 
Historical 
Geography) 

University of 
Nottingham 

lucy.veale@nottingham.ac.uk 
 
 

4 Dr Rusi Jaspal University of 
Nottingham 

Rusi.Jaspal@nottingham.ac.uk 

5 Dr Clare Kelso University of 
Johannesburg 

ckelso@uj.ac.za 
 

6 George Adamson 
(Historical 
Climatology of 
Western India:1780-
1860) 

University of 
Brighton and 
University of 
Nottingham 

G.Adamson@brighton.ac.uk 

7 Gerald Aiken University of 
Durham 

Gerald.Aiken@durham.ac.uk  

8 Catherine Button 
(Housing, 
technology, 
rainwater harvesting, 
India, Mumbai, cities, 
environmentarchaeol
ogy, socio-technical 
systems, urban 
political ecology, 
infrastructure, every 
day practices 

University of 
Durham 

C.M.Button@durham.ac.uk  

9 Alex Berland University of 
Nottingham 

lgxajb@nottingham.ac.uk 

10 Anna Carlsson-
Hyslop 
(History of extreme 
weather) 

University of 
Cardiff 

anna.carlsson-hyslop@gmx.co.uk 

11 Claire Fenby University  of 
Melbourne 

c.fenby@student.unimelb.edu.au 
 

12 James Fenner University of 
Nottingham 

lgxjlf@nottingham.ac.uk 

13 Amy Fowler University of 
Lancaster 

a.fowler1@lancaster.ac.uk 

14 Alex Hall Centre for the Alexander.Hall@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
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(Post war 
meteorology and 
extreme weather 
events) 

History of 
Science , 
Technology 
and Medicine, 
University of 
Manchester 

 
http://greengambit.blogspot.com/ 
  
http://personalpages.manchester.ac.uk/postgrad/a
lexander.hall/  

 

15 Mathis Hampel 
(Geography, 
knowledge, 
authority) 

University 
Ca’Foscari of 
Venice, also 
associated 
with Tyndall 
Centre for 
Climate 
Research, 
University of 
East Anglia 

mathis.hampel@gmail.com 
                                                                                                                         

16 David Hirst  University of 
Manchester 

david.hirst-3@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

17 Cerys Jones University of 
Aberystwyth 

eyj@aber.ac.uk 

18 Martin Mahony University of 
East Anglia 

m.mahony@uea.ac.uk 

19 Kellie Payne Open 
University 

k.c.payne@open.ac.uk  

20 Kate Porter University of 
East Anglia 

kate.porter@uea.ac.uk 

21 Lucy Rose University of 
Exeter 

lr266@exeter.ac.uk 

22 Lizzie Rushton 
(Environmental 
History) 

University of 
Nottingham 

lgxear@nottingham.ac.uk 
http://www.nottingham.ac.uk/geography/research/currentre
searchstudents/elizabethrushton.aspx  

 

23 Heather Sangster University of 
Liverpool 

H.Sangster@liverpool.ac.uk 

24 Jonathan Silver 
(Climate, Africa, 
urban political 
ecology, energy 
networks, policy, 
community) 
 

University of 
Durham 

J.D.Silver@durham.ac.uk 

25 Satrio Wicaksono Brown 
University 

Satrio_Wicaksono@Brown.edu  
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